YEAR 12 MOCK Exams Assessment Timetable 2020
	
All exams will be in K Block except for Essential Maths which will be held in I Block

	Session
	Monday 7 September
	Tuesday 8 September
	Wednesday 9 September
	Thursday 10 September
	Friday 11 September

	



Week 9
	

Starts 9:00am
	English (96)



	2 hrs + 15 mins


	Mathematical Methods (P1) (12)

Essential English CIA (85)
	90 mins +
5 mins


90 mins +
15 mins
	Design (13)
	2 hrs + 15 mins
	General Mathematics (P1) (63)

Specialist Mathematics (P1) (6)

Essential Maths CIA (94) - I Block
	90 mins
+ 5 mins


90 mins
+ 5 mins

60 mins +
5 mins
	  Modern History (22) 



[bookmark: _GoBack]Geography (7)
	  2 hrs +
15 mins
  
 2 hrs +
15 mins

	
	

Starts 12:30pm
	Business (19)
	2 hrs + 15 mins
	Mathematical Methods (P2) (12)


	90 mins +
5 mins
	Visual Art (7)
	2 hrs + 10 mins
	General Mathematics (P2) (63)

Specialist Mathematics (P2) (6)
	90 mins
+ 5 mins

90 mins
+ 5 mins
	English and Literature Extension (15)

Ancient History (21)
	2 hrs +
30 mins

2 hrs +
15 mins 





	Session
	Monday 14 September
	Tuesday 15 September
	Wednesday 16 September
	Thursday 17 September
	Friday 18 September

	



Week 10
	

Starts 9:00am
	Biology (P1) (25)
	90 mins +
10 mins
	Legal Studies (17)


Physical Education (24)
	2 hrs + 15 mins

2 hrs + 15 mins
	Chemistry (P1) (8)


Drama (24)
	90 mins +
10 mins


2 hrs +
20 mins
	Economics (12)



	2 hrs +
15 mins


	Physics (P1) (15)

Digital Solutions (3)


Food and Nutrition (6)
	90 mins +
10 mins

2 hrs + 15 mins

2 hrs + 10 mins


	
	

Starts 12:30pm
	
Biology (P2) (25)
	
90 mins +
10 mins
	
	
	Chemistry (P2) (8)
	90 mins +
10 mins
	Accounting (16)


Music (6)
	2 hrs +
15 mins

2 hrs +
20 mins
	Physics (P2) (15)
	90 mins +
10 mins








